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Catherine Murphy, TD, 
Leinster House, 
Kildare Street, 
Dublin 2 
D02 XR20 
 

2nd of October 2024 

 
 
RE:  PQ re 36820/24 

RE: the number of persons that presented to the accident and emergency department of 
Naas General Hospital for each day of August 2024, in tabular form. 
 

Dear Deputy Murphy,       

Please find below the information requested: 
 

Number of People Presenting to the Emergency Department 
of Naas General Hospital August 2024 

Date Day Attendance   

01/08/2024 Thursday 89   

02/08/2024 Friday 87   

03/08/2024 Saturday 72   

04/08/2024 Sunday 78   

05/08/2024 Monday 84   

06/08/2024 Tuesday 110   

07/08/2024 Wednesday 101   

08/08/2024 Thursday 88   

09/08/2024 Friday 101   

10/08/2024 Saturday 85   

11/08/2024 Sunday 67   

12/08/2024 Monday 112   

13/08/2024 Tuesday 114   

14/08/2024 Wednesday 112   

15/08/2024 Thursday 97   

16/08/2024 Friday 105   

17/08/2024 Saturday 68   

18/08/2024 Sunday 64   
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19/08/2024 Monday 103  
20/08/2024 Tuesday 94  
21/08/2024 Wednesday 86  
22/08/2024 Thursday 110  
23/08/2024 Friday 100  
24/08/2024 Saturday 69  
25/08/2024 Sunday 67  
26/08/2024 Monday 112  
27/08/2024 Tuesday 103  
28/08/2024 Wednesday 98  
29/08/2024 Thursday 89  
30/08/2024 Friday 96  
31/08/2024 Saturday 65  

 
 
I trust this information is of assistance to you but should you have any further queries, please 
do not hesitate to contact me.    

 

 

 
Kieran McDonald 
General Manager 
 


